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SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS
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Technické parametry

b

dy

dz

Pramér (mm)
Primér (d-D)

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

VnéjSi primér
Tloustka

10
8

25

8
8
Automatova ocel

25
10 mm

Technicka specifikace

d, (H13)
b (j14)

25
10

Cislo produktu

Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 10

Standardy

Stavéci svorkovy krouzek
se 2 Srouby s vnitfnim
Sestihranem Automatova
ocel 8X25X10MM

37845.080.001
500501979339
31161807
8715494229395

Pouze celé baleni

Technicky nakres
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